 İkitelli OSB Dersan San.Sitesi TRIOS 2023 B Blok No:92 Başakşehir-İstanbul
HP SERIES HIGH PRESSURE COMPRESSED AIR FILTERS
Airmaster HPF Series High Pressure Compressed Air
Filters are specially designed for compressed air
applications where high pressure Compressors are
used to boost the air pressure up to 50 bar limits.
The high endurance and reliable HPF Series filters will

 Active Carbon Filter
 Odor Filtering - Only used in combination with and after PF Series
 Oil Vapour Filtration: 0,003mg/m3 at 20ºC referance temperature
 Should not be used in saturated oil vapor environment
 Max operation temperature is 30ºC, max element change period is 1.000 hrs
 Can not remove certain gases including carbon monoxide and carbon dioxide
 İkitelli OSB Dersan San.Sitesi TRIOS 2023 B Blok No:92 Başakşehir-İstanbul
M3/Hr Lt / Min MAX. MIN. MAX. MIN. MODEL
CHANGE
CHANGE
ΔP (bar)
HPF020 120 2.000 1/4" 80 Cº 2 Cº 50 Bar 2 Bar EHPF020 3.500 0,7
HPF050 300 5.000 1/2” 80 Cº 2 Cº 50 Bar 2 Bar EHPF050 3.500 0,7
HPF100 600 10.000 3/4” 80 Cº 2 Cº 50 Bar 2 Bar EHPF100 3.500 0,7
HPF150 900 15.000 1” 80 Cº 2 Cº 50 Bar 2 Bar EHPF150 3.500 0,7
HPF200 1.200 20.000 1” 80 Cº 2 Cº 50 Bar 2 Bar EHPF200 3.500 0,7
HPF280 1.650 27.500 1 1/2” 80 Cº 2 Cº 50 Bar 2 Bar EHPF280 3.500 0,7
HPF430 2.550 42.500 2” 80 Cº 2 Cº 50 Bar 2 Bar EHPF430 3.500 0,7
HPF500 3.000 50.000 2 1/2” 80 Cº 2 Cº 50 Bar 2 Bar EHPF500 3.500 0,7
AIRMASTER HP SERIES HIGH PRESSURE COMPRESSED AIR FILTER SPECIFICATIONS
FILTER
MODEL
FILTER CAPACITY